
 
 

2023 Handicapping Tournaments 
 

Best 7 out of 13 used for Handicapper of the Year.  Handicapper of the Year 
prizes: 1st Place: $3,500, 2nd Place: $500, 3rd Place: $250. Trophy to the 
Handicapper of the Year. 
 
Player’s Choice Tournaments. 1st Place: $1,000, 2nd Place: $400, 3rd Place: 
$200, 4th Place: $100, 5th Place: $50. Trophy to the winner. 
 
Saturday, January 21, 2023 
Saturday, February 18, 2023 
Saturday, March 18, 2023 
Saturday, April 16, 2023 
Saturday, May 14, 2023 
 
Las Vegas Challenge Tournaments. 1st $3,500 Cash, 2nd Place: $500, 3rd Place: 
$250. Trophy to the winner. 
 
Monday, June 19, 2023 (10 qualifiers) 
Monday, July 10, 2023 (8 qualifiers) 
Monday, July 31, 2023 (8 qualifiers) 
Monday, August 21, 2023 (8 qualifiers) 
Monday, September 18, 2023 (10 qualifiers) 
 
Player’s Choice Tournaments. 1st Place: $1,000, 2nd Place: $400, 3rd Place: 
$200, 4th Place: $100, 5th Place: $50. Trophy to the winner. 
 
Saturday, October 14, 2023 
Saturday, November 11, 2023 
Saturday, December 16, 2023 
 
 
Please note that the above dates could be subject to change. 


